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MSUFINI SECONDARY SCHOOL - S.0635
2026 FORM SIX PRE NATIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

GIRLS 5 13 26 9 4
BOYS 2 7 27 14 14
TOTAL 7 20 53 23 18
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0501 F Betiseba Asifiwe Sanga D S F S E III 17
0502 F Careen Florence Mause D S F E E III 16
0503 F Doreen Shuma Dominick E S F E F IV 18
0504 F Ester Exaud Swai B C F B C I 8
0505 F Glory Joshua Nyivambe D E F D E III 14
0506 F Hildansia Joseph Lema E E F C C II 11
0507 F Janneth Ronald Mosha D F F D D III 15
0508 F Joyce Kokushubila William D D F E C II 12
0509 F Mary Revocatus Kangu B C F C C I 9
0510 F Rachel Mussa Millangitoni E E F C D II 12
0511 F Sarah Andason Mahavile D E F C D II 12
0512 F Sharizad Ally Lema S E F D D III 13
0513 F Vumilia Masawe Paulo C C F B B I 7
0514 M Chrizostom Ladislaus Mgema S F F F E IV 19
0515 M Derick Manase Kaaya E D F D D II 12
0516 M Emmanuel Benedict Mongi F F F S F 0 20
0517 M Gideon Oforo Andrea D E F D D III 13
0518 M Jovin Johnson Mtei F E F F E III 17
0519 M Kilangi Allen Manunu F F F F E IV 19
0520 M Lawrance Richard Muro E D F C D II 11
0521 M Paulo Philbert Dachi E D F B B I 8
0522 M Shedrack Hamad Mkenda E D F F C III 14
0523 F Angel Fromini Mushi E C E D II 12
0524 F Grace Joel Sitayo E D S D III 14
0525 F Holiness Fredrick Mmari C B D B I 8
0526 F Monica Augustino Clement C B E C II 10
0527 F Neema Fredrick Kweka C B D D II 10
0528 F Sweetness Shekyandumi Urasa D D E D III 13
0529 F Theresia Robert Mushi D B E B I 9
0530 F Vilian Clement Kira E D S D III 14
0531 M Barakael Mengesini Massawe D D E E III 14
0532 M Damiani Joseph Kweka S C S E III 14
0533 M Erick Lazaro Saulo E D F E III 16
0534 M Fransis Exavery Mchaki E E E E III 15
0535 M George Laurence Macha E D E D III 13
0536 M Junior Joseph Mangesho C C E E III 13
0537 M Kelvin Mark Mushi F D S E III 15
0538 M Nicolous Godwin Mnegelea D D D D II 12
0539 F Angel Alexandra Mbasha D E C E III 13
0540 F Anjela Rabieli Mmanga D D D D II 12
0541 F Joan Brian Mmary E E F S IV 18
0542 F Maurine Rogathe Mbowe D D D B II 10
0543 F Rehema Hamisi Ayubu E E E S III 16
0544 M Emanuel Eugeni John C D B B I 8
0545 F Ester Yohana Tongoi D D D C II 11
0546 F Happiness Faustine Swai D B E D II 11
0547 F Joan Anold Kimaro D D C D II 11
0548 F Lucresia Augustino Swai F D E F III 16
0549 M Airod Anandumi Meena S C E D II 12
0550 M Jimmy Tresphory Batezi F E F D III 16
0551 M Steven Antony Musuya D D E D III 13
0552 F Evispa Thomas Nnko D C C F III 13
0553 F Mercy Christian Isaya D C C E II 11
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0554 F Theresia Phales Lunazi D E E F III 17
0555 M Allan Justin Stephano F F F F 0 21
0556 M Ashirafu Hussein Mohamed D D D F III 15
0557 M Hassan Rashid Msheto E E D F III 16
0558 M Jonathan Tullo Shekumkay S D E F III 16
0559 M Joshua Germin Mushi C C E F III 15
0560 M Leus John Paulo F E F F IV 19
0561 M Meshaki Michael Tomonja D C C E II 11
0562 M Paul Fredrick Kissika F F F F 0 21
0563 F Aisha Abdi Rashid E E C E III 13
0564 F Mwajabu Ramadhani Kabelwa E S E S III 17
0565 F Restituta Julius Mushi E F F F 0 21
0566 F Rosemary Castory Kimaro F F S F 0 20
0567 M Anter Amin Kazoa F F F F 0 21
0568 M Filemon Stephen Tarimo E F F F 0 21
0569 M Kelvin Peter Paulo C E E E III 15
0570 M Praygod Emanuel Swai D E D S III 15
0571 M Samwel Misael Minja D E E E III 15
0572 M Stanley Filavian Saimoni F F F F 0 21
0573 F Deborah Priscus Kafunga C D S F III 17
0574 F Namghanga Iddi Hasani E E S S III 17
0575 F Nsia Paulo Shoo D C F F III 17
0576 F Vivian Ombeni Ulomi C C E F III 15
0577 M Abraham Hamis Shoo D E F F IV 19
0578 M Brian Robson Rite D D F E III 16
0579 M Hendri Filex Mlay F 0
0580 M Stanford Walter Ndanshau C C F F III 17
0581 M Tumsifu Zakayo Saro E D F F IV 18
0582 M Yusufu Richard Mollel C E F F IV 19
0583 F Agatha Thomas Kimaro D F F F F 0 21
0584 F Anande Eliufoo Somi E F D F E III 16
0585 F Braythness Julius Kimambo C F C S E III 14
0586 F Genevive Noeli Kimaro C F C S S III 15
0587 F Ihlaan Ally Kimaro D F S F E IV 18
0588 F Munira Anthon Mangiwangi E F C F E III 15
0589 F Nancy Asantel Nyella E F F F F 0 21
0590 F Neema Loken Lucas D F E F E III 17
0591 F Sara Phickson Kimei C F C F E III 15
0592 F Upendo Bonifas Musiba D F E S F IV 18
0593 M Clinton Jonas Timotheo E F C D C II 10
0594 M Cornel Jacob Giray D F D F E III 16
0595 M David Simbo Mushi F F F F F 0 21
0596 M David Steven Chalema S F S F E IV 18
0597 M Devis Dispery Munisi D F F F E IV 19
0598 M Elinazi Samson Mkirindi D F S F E IV 18
0599 M Francis Geofrey Mung\'ong\'o D F F F S 0 20
0600 M Francis Nyutoni Magele D F F E D III 16
0601 M Frank Laurian Marthin C F C E D II 12
0602 M Godliving Leonard Massawe D F F F F 0 21
0603 M Innocent Donald Makyao D F S E E III 16
0604 M John Daniel Swai D F E F F IV 19
0605 M Josephat Obed Mgogosi C F D F S III 17
0606 M Joshua Elija Mchomvu D F D F E III 16
0607 M Revson Godluck Somi D F S F S IV 19
0608 F Anitha Pendaeli Mbise E F S E F IV 18
0609 F Brenda Deo Urio S F S E F IV 18
0610 F Flora Godfrey Martin D F F D F IV 18
0611 F Irene Abinely Mwampondele S F F D F IV 18
0612 F Joanitha Leonard Macha ABS
0613 F Lwiza Abdallah Malobora B F F E F IV 19
0614 M Devis Harold Temba C F F S F 0 20
0615 M Elisha Moses Manoni D F F D F IV 18
0616 M Godlisten Edward Shoo C F F S F 0 20
0617 M Jackson Paul Ngallashu C F F E F IV 19
0618 M Joel Godlove Ndossy F F F S F 0 20
0619 M Laurence Justine Morie C F E D E III 14
0620 M Rahim Hamis Lukindo E F F F F 0 21
0621 M Samiri Saudini Mmary D F F E F IV 19
0622 F Janeth Innocent Masawe D D S E III 15
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EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES 103
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 5.2008
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(OVERALL) 37/38
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWISE) 20/21
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(DIOCESEWISE) 5/5

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
REG ABSENT SAT PASS FAIL DIV I DIV II DIV III DIV IV DIV 0 GPA COMPENTENCY LEVEL
122 1 121 103 18 7 20 53 23 18 5.2008 Grade E (Satisfactory)

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME REG PASS
GRADES

GPA
RANKS

COMPENTENCY LEVELA B C D E S F OVERALL REG DIOCESE
G/STUDIES 120 106 0 3 21 46 28 8 14 4.4917 30/38 17/21 5/5 Grade D (Average)
ENGLISH 24 24 0 5 4 13 2 0 0 3.5000 28/34 15/19 4/5 Grade C (Good)
ECONOMICS 33 27 0 0 7 7 10 3 6 4.8182 29/33 18/20 4/5 Grade E (Satisfactory)
BAM 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 7.0000 38/38 21/21 5/5 Grade F (Fail)
KISWAHILI 13 12 0 0 1 4 7 0 1 4.6923 22/31 12/17 4/5 Grade E (Satisfactory)
BIOLOGY 38 21 0 0 6 4 4 7 17 5.6579 30/32 15/16 4/4 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
GEOGR 78 68 0 4 12 19 23 10 10 4.6795 32/37 19/21 4/5 Grade E (Satisfactory)
PHYSICS 44 15 0 0 0 1 8 6 29 6.4318 24/32 13/17 3/4 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
CHEMISTRY 48 26 0 0 2 3 16 5 22 5.8750 26/34 14/18 4/4 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
HISTORY 52 49 0 6 7 20 14 2 3 4.1538 25/37 16/21 4/5 Grade D (Average)
ADV/MATHS 31 9 0 0 0 0 6 3 22 6.5161 23/31 12/17 2/3 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)


